

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 10519 OF 2017

Shri. Pushkar Sandeep Shah And Anr.Petitioner

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra , Through Its SecretaryRespondent
And Ors.

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 1680 OF 2014

Shri. Kaluram Babu Parkhi And OrsPetitioner

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And OrsRespondent

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 1681 OF 2014

Shri. Kaluram Sakharam Parkhi And OrsPetitioner

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And OrsRespondent

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 2655 OF 2014

Shri. Chandrakant Nanabhau Parkhi And OrsPetitioner

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And OrsRespondent

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 1581 OF 2017

Smt. Lalita Balasaheb BhoirPetitioner

V/S
The State Of Maharashtra And OrsRespondent

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 13964 OF 2016

Shri. Mayur Rohidas Walhekar, Through PowerPetitioner
Of Attorney Holder, Shri. Rohidas Dinkar
Walhekar And An

V/S
The State Of Maharashtra And OrsRespondent

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 12376 OF 2017

Shri. Balu Dnyanoba Parkhi And OrsPetitioner

V/S
The State Of Maharashtra And OrsRespondent

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 12643 OF 2018

Jondhale Archana SonyabappuPetitioner

V/S
The State Of Maharashtra , Thru The Secretary,Respondent
School Education Dept. And Ors

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 5639 OF 2018

Shri. Ravi Prabhudas Mahbubani And Ors.Petitioner

V/S
The State Of Maharashtra , Through SecretaryRespondent
And Ors.

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 10518 OF 2017

Shri. Sandeep Rasiklal Shah And Anr.Petitioner
V/S
The State Of Maharashtra , Through Its SecretaryRespondent
And Ors.

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 4915 OF 2016

Shri. Sahebrao Bhausahab KalatePetitioner
V/S
State Of Maharashtra And OrsRespondent

Ajit Dilip Hon For Petitioner
Deepak Ravindra More R.no. 3 And 4 Government Pleader Writ
Cell R N 1,2,&5 For Respondent

CORAM : R.M. BORDE &
N. J. JAMADAR, JJ

DATE : 29th March, 2019

P.C. :

Stand over to 18/06/2019.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)